
 NwOESC Special Education Administrator Assignments 2025-2026 
Staff Member Districts Served Mobile Phone ESC Email

Heidi Bell
Director of Student Services at Northeastern
K-12: Northeastern heidi.bell@nwoesc.org

Alissa Brown

PS: Defiance, Hicksville, Northeastern
Preschool Itinerant Teachers
Paraprofessionals: Fayette 419-906-3793 alissa.brown@nwoesc.org

Jestine Curry

K-12: Independence Education Center Principal
Autism Classroom at the IEC
Opportunity School (on-site support) 419-966-0465 jestine.curry@nwoesc.org

TBD
LEC Building Principal
K-12: Liberty Center 

Stacy Elchinger
ESC MD Program: Archbold, Wauseon
ESC Floating teachers and paras 419-906-4689 stacy.elchinger@nwoesc.org

Brody Flegal

PS:  Edon, Edgerton
K-12: Edon, Edgerton including ESC teacher at St. Mary's
Autism Classroom at Hope Center, Edgerton
ESC MD Program: Edon 419-906-4559 brody.flegal@nwoesc.org

Jessica Fredrick

Preschool and Related Services Coordinator
Provides direct supervision for:
School Nurses
Adaptive PE Teachers (APE)
Vision Specialists 
OT, COTA, PT, PTA 419-438-2651 jessica.fredrick@nwoesc.org

Emily Gerken

PS: Holgate, Napoleon, Patrick Henry
K-12:  Holgate
ESC Teachers at Holgate 
ESC MD classroom: Patrick Henry
Paraprofessionals: Napoleon 419-966-9136 emily.gerken@nwoesc.org

Jill Gilliland Director of Special Education 419-438-4091 jill.gilliland@nwoesc.org

Michelle Kruse

PS: Archbold, Central Local
K-12: Archbold, Central Local
PS-12: Hearing Impairment Program (all districts) 419-438-4175 michelle.kruse@nwoesc.org

Troy Merillat

PS: Ayersville
K-12: Ayersville
School Psychologists and School Psychology Support
ESC MD: Work Transition Program at Four County Career Center
ESC Work Study Coordinators
Parochial School Liaison 419-906-7499 troy.merillat@nwoesc.org

Kris Ritter

PS: Liberty Center, Pettisville, Stryker, Montpelier, PDY, Swanton 
CPI Trainer and coordinator
Behavior Support Specialist
Behavior Support Teacher 
Paraprofessionals: Swanton, Evergreen 419-966-1367 kristine.ritter@nwoesc.org

Olivia Selgo

PS: North Central, Mill-Creek West Unity
K-12: North Central
SLP Supervision
CPI Trainer 419-966-2361 olivia.selgo@nwoesc.org


